Souhrn operaci

ESTELAR s.r.o.

Tovarni 921
769 01

HoleSov

1CO:
DIC:
Tel:
e-mail:

26932962

573 394 894
obchod@estelar.cz

Obdobi:

srpen 2010

Vytisténo: 4.12.2010
Uzivatel:

ol

23:17:00

Osoba: Novak Petr

Rodné Cislo / ID: 02
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celkem

Pfichod

8:45

7:09

7:13

7:13

8:37

8:37

9:48

0:09

8:14

7:19

7:30

8:06

7:19

4:39

11:14

9:07

9:37

8:35

8:09

4:06

9:08

9:10

169:54

Prestavka

Sluz.cesta

8:08

8:08

Soukr.odchod

Skoleni

K 1ékafi

1:55

1:55

Dovolena

Nemoc

oCR

Matefska

Dalsi matefskéa

Oml.absence

Neoml.absence

Néahradni volno

Prace ve ztiz.prostf

Pfekazky (zaméstnavatel)

Neplac.volno
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